1
TC16
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
General Features
Built-in transformer type SMPS
Maximum output 32V DC, 4.0A

(mm)
3
TC16 Ordering Key
TC16
Version: 20160921-E
 Plug
Cable Length  1 = Straight, 1500mm
1 = Black
2 = Straight, 2000mm 3 = Straight, 4000mm
Color
1 = EU
2 = USA
3 = AUS
4 = UK
5 = JPN
 1 =  SPM-120C (32V/4.0A+5V/100mA, 0.1W standby
power, 100-240V)
4 =  SPM-73C (32V/2.5A+5V/100mA, 0.1W standby
power,100-240V)
5 = SPM-120 (32V/4.0A, 0.5W standby power, 100-240V)
8 = SPM-73 (32V/2.5A, 0.5W standby power, 100-240V)
Transformer
Terms of Use